• Switchable lumen and CCT technologies maximize inventory versatility and
flexibility
• Optional ‘plug and play’ occupancy sensor is easily installed into the center
of the fixture
• Provides lumen packages from 15,500 to 35,040 lumens, allowing for use in
a variety of applications including food processing, wash down, warehouses,
gyms, garden centers and mezzanines
• Two reflector options deliver glare reduction and aesthetic customization

COL_CRN2_LSCS_spec_R05
STOCK GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Accessories (Optional) Image Description Part # Dimensions/Notes
Safety Tether CRN2-TLR 93130251 Cable length: 6'
Wire Guard
Size 1: CRN2-1-WG 93161788
Size 1: H 1.89"; Dia 10.25"
Size 2: H 2.09", Dia 12.4"
Min Order Qty = 10
Size 2: CRN2-2-WG 93161789
Full Wire Guard
Ø454.0
199.8
Size 1: CRN2-1-FWG 93161790
Size 1: H 7.86" Dia 17.88"
Size 2: H 8.15" Dia 17.88"
Size 2: CRN2-2-FWG 93161791
Polycarbonate
Refractor
Size 1: CRN2-1-PC16 93161792
Size 1 & 2: H 6.3" Dia 16"
Lumen Output Multiplier: .98
Size 2: CRN2-2-PC16 93161793
Polycarbonate Drop
Lens Sizes 1 & 2: CRN2-PCL  93161794
Drop lens adds:
100W: H 3.6cm (1.4 in.)
150W: H 3.6cm (1.4 in.)
200 –240W: H 4.1cm (1.6 in.)
Lumen Output Multiplier: .93
(Note Does not attach to the Aluminum Reflector)
Aluminum Reflector
Size 1: CRN2-1-AL16 93161795
Size 1: H 6.45"; Dia 16"
Size 2: H 7.15"; Dia 18"
Lumen Output Multiplier: .90
Size 2: CRN2-2-AL18 93161796
Wall Mount Bracket* Size 1: CRN2-1-YM
Size 2: CRN2-YM
93161797
93130248
Total Height of assembly from top of
bracket to bottom of fixture:
Size 1: H 6.3"
Size 2: H 7.1"
200 –240W: 22.8cm (9 in.)
* Pendant mount slot on yoke is 1/2".
Use CRN-YOKE-ADPT to convert to 3/4"
Snaphook Sizes 1 & 2 93130250 Dimensions Notes:
Snap Hook for 3/4" Conduit
PIR Occupancy Sensor
Sensor: HB03DPR 93161798
Notes:
1. Easy plug-and-play install to center face
of fixture; maintains IP65 rating
2. Sensor requires remote if programming
is desired
(Note: Cannot be used with Emergency
Battery)
Remote:
HB03DPR-REMOTE 93161799
Emergency Battery CRN2-ELL40 93161800
H: 10.78"; W: 5.57"
(Note: Cannot be used with PIR
Occupancy Sensor)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:CRN2-LSCS
WET LOCATION HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change